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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 Lubaba P M Yasin P (FTHR) Hidayath Manzil, 
Pamburuthi, Kolachery, 

Kolachery, 670601, 
Taliparamba

  

2 29/12/2025 Bunana P M Yasin P (FTHR) Hidayath Manzil, 
Pamburuthi, Kolachery, 

Kolachery, 670601, 
Taliparamba

  

3 29/12/2025 MUBARIS M B MASHOOD A P 
(FTHR)

184 A FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

THAILAVALAPPU, 
MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

4 29/12/2025 IRFANA IBRAHIM IBRAHIM (FTHR) parol puthiya purayil, 
ELEMBERAM, 

kooveri, pallivayal, 
670142, taliparamba
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025  K V RAMLATH  AHAMMED 
BASHEER 

MANNARAKKAL 
(HSBN)

KANNOTH 
VALAPPIL, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

670604, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

6 29/12/2025 B MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

R P ALEEMA (WIFE) 1/333 KORAMPETH, 
MAYYIL, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

7 29/12/2025 ABDULLA P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

126, OTHIKANDI 
HOUSE, CHELERI, 
CHELERI, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

8 29/12/2025 Hiba M Abdul Sathar K K 
(FTHR)

Mukreerakath, 
Pamburuthi, Kolachery, 

Narath, 670601, 
Taliparamba

  

9 29/12/2025 JABBAR 
CHERUKUNNONTAKATH 

UMMER (FTHR) CHERUKUNNONTAKATH, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

10 29/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHAMNA M B 

MUSTHAFA A P 
(FTHR)

184 A FATHIMA 
MANZIL, THAYYIL 

VALAPPU, MAYYIL, 
MAYYIL, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

11 29/12/2025 KANNOTH 
VALAPPIL 

ABDUSHUKOOR 

K V RAMLATH (WIFE) KANNOTH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

CHELERI, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 
KANNADIARAMBA, 

670604, 
TALIPPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

12 29/12/2025 MUSTHAFA T M MAHAMOODA V H M 
(WIFE)

372-MUFEEDA 
MAHAL, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 

KOLACHERY, 670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

13 29/12/2025 SHOBHA  P G JISHNU  V P (HSBN) 12/377 
VRUNDHAVANA 

HOUSE, KOLMOTTA, 
ANTHOOR, 

PARASSINIKKADAVU, 
670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

14 29/12/2025 IRFAN ALI K P SURAYYA K P 
(MTHR)

AMEER MAHAL, 
KARAYAP, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, 670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

15 29/12/2025 LIYA C K Prakashan (FTHR) 11/534 A Prakash 
Bhavan, 

Koovachikunnu, 
Maniyoor, 

Chekkikulam, 670592, 
Talipparamba

  

16 29/12/2025 FOUZIYA P P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (HSBN)

HADI HIBAS HOUSE, 
KAYARALAM 

MOTTA, 
KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

17 29/12/2025 Ijlan M Adamkutty K (FTHR) Mukreerakath, 
Pamburuthi, Kolachery, 

Kolachery, 670601, 
Taliparamba
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

18 29/12/2025 DINOOP T V T V VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

08/285 
THAIVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, PEELERI, 
MORAZHA, KANUL, 

670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

19 29/12/2025 LICY JACOB V C JOSEPH (HSBN) VANISERIL HOUSE, 
KADOOR, MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

20 29/12/2025 SHANID P ASEES (FTHR) PUNNAKKANTAKATH, 
KARKEEL, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

21 29/12/2025 RASEENA C H SHAMEEJ KOMOTH 
(HSBN)

NASEEB MANZIL, 
THANAPPOYIL, 
MALAPATTAM, 
MALAPATTAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

22 29/12/2025 SAMEERA T SHAREEF (FTHR) p p house, 
ELEMBERAM, 

kooveri, pallivayal, 
670142, taliparamba

  

23 29/12/2025 Muhammed Faris K P Hairunnisa K P (MTHR) Kunnummal House, 
Kottayad, Kayaralam, 
Kandakkai, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

24 29/12/2025 Sajna U K Bhaskaran U K (FTHR) Pranavam, Peeleri, 
Bakkalam, Morazha, 

Kanul, 670562, 
Taliparamba
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

25 29/12/2025 MANOHARAN T K REENA  (WIFE) 1/368, KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

26 29/12/2025 SARJEENA K ABDUL SAMAD P P 
(HSBN)

23/58 AYSHAS, 
STREET NO 3, 

VADAKKANCHERY, 
KUTTIKKOL P O, 

670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

27 29/12/2025 JABIR K SHAMEEMA P (WIFE) NUHA MAHAL 
(PUNNAKKAN 

HOUSE), 
APPAPEEDIKA, 

MORAZHA, 
ANCHAMPEEDIKA, 

670331, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

28 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ADHEEN K I

NASEEBA K I (MTHR) 13/536KOMMACHI 
AIKKATH, AZAD 

NAGAR, STREET NO 
7, TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

29 29/12/2025 Bindu Kunhi Purayil Subhash K (HSBN) Kunnon House, Thaluvil 
Kunnumpuram, 
Parassinikadavu, 
Parassinikadavu, 

670562, Taliparamba

  

30 29/12/2025 FATHIMA HISANA K 
V 

ABDULLA K V (FTHR) AL MIHRAJ, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 

KOOVERI, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

31 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE K V 

ABDULLA K V (FTHR) AL MIHRAJ, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 

KOOVERI, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

32 29/12/2025 B P  JISHNU PRAKASH V C (FTHR) 12/377 
VRUNDHAVANA 

HOUSE, KOLMOTTA, 
ANTHOOR, 

PARASSINIKKADAVU, 
670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

33 29/12/2025 HAMSA THATTY 
KOOTTY 

ABDULLA T (FTHR) 380, THATTY KOTTY, 
PERUMALABAD, 

CHAPPARAPADAVU 
P O, 670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

34 29/12/2025 HAMSA THATTY 
KOOTTY 

ABDULLA T (FTHR) 380, THATTY KOTTY, 
PERUMALABAD, 

CHAPPARAPADAVU 
P O, 670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

35 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED ALI ABDULAZEEZ P M 
(FTHR)

VACHAPURATH, 
PERUMALABAD, 

KOOVERI, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

36 29/12/2025 NADHA K MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

kolekkarakath 
puthiyapurayil, 

padappengad, kooveri, 
padappengad, 670581, 

taliparamba

  

37 29/12/2025 ASWATHY P P THANGAPPAN (FTHR) NALUPURAPATIL, 
KARYAPALLY, 

VELLORA, 
VELLORA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

38 29/12/2025 SHAHBANATH K T ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) RAMLATH MANZIL, 
C H ROAD, 

THALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMABA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

39 29/12/2025 FATHIMA M K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

11/421 B FATHIMA 
MANZIL, KADOOR, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI P 

O, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

40 29/12/2025 E ARIFA ASHARAF C K (HSBN) 8/110 
CHAKKALAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PALLIPARAMB, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

41 29/12/2025 RASHA PARVIN C M MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

RAHEEMAS, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 

KOOVERI, 
CHAPPPARAPADAVA, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

42 29/12/2025 Sahida Abdunasar Hassan Kanathil (FTHR) Fajr, Karyambalam 
Junction Near Temple, 

Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

43 29/12/2025 Seeshan M Moosa P P  (FTHR) Markandathil House, 
Naniyoor Nambram, 

Kayaralam, Mullakodi, 
670602, Taliparamba
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

44 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SARFRAS 

SUBAIR C (FTHR) SARFEENAS, SYED 
NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

45 29/12/2025 YASIR K HASSAN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

karuthandeerakath, 
ELEMBERAM, 

kooveri, pallivayal, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

46 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHIRAS SUBAIR C (FTHR) SARFEENAS, SYED 
NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

47 29/12/2025 SHANA RASHEED RASHEED K M (FTHR) 369-A, KURIKKALA 
VALAPPIL, 

PADAPPENGAD, 
PADAPPENGAD P O, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

48 29/12/2025 Fathimath Thasneem  C 
K

Shamsudheen P V 
(FTHR)

PULIYILA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KAYYANKODE, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

49 29/12/2025 K V Khadeeja Moosan (FTHR) K V House, 
Nhattuvayal, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

50 29/12/2025 SEENATH PAROL SHYAVUDEEN T K 
(HSBN)

YUVI GARDEN, 
ANDENKULAM, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM P O, 

670502, PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

51 29/12/2025 SAHANA K P HASEENA  K P 
(MTHR)

KOVVAL PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL, 

NANIYOOR 
NAMBRAM, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

52 29/12/2025 FASLA  M J ABDUL AZEEZ  K M 
(FTHR)

AZEEZ MANZIL, 
THIRUMKULAM 
PERUMALABAD 
ROAD, KOOVERI, 
PERUMALABAD, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMABA

  

53 29/12/2025 NAJIYA FATHIMA C NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) Remi House, 11/191, 
Gandhi Nagar, Street No 

7, Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

54 29/12/2025 Ameera k k subaida  k k (MTHR) sabith mahal, eattayar, 
kayaralam, 

pavanoormotta, 670602, 
taliparamb

  

55 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P V  

ABDUL SALAM O 
(FTHR)

4/184PUTHIYAVEETT 
HOUSE, MUKKOLA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

56 29/12/2025 SHANIBA C P ABDUL SATHAR V 
(FTHR)

SAHALAS, 
ALLAMKULAM 
STREET NO 7, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

57 29/12/2025 RASHEED M SUHARA P P (WIFE) 302. Pakupetta 
Puthiyapurayil, 

Panniyoor, Panniyoor, 
Pallivayal, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

58 29/12/2025 RUFAIDA M P M P SAKKEENA 
(MTHR)

DARUL ANSWAR, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

59 29/12/2025 SULAIKHA T C HABEEB M (FTHR) T C HOUSE, 
NELLIPPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

60 29/12/2025 ABDULLAH ASHRAF 
ALI

ASHRAFALI A (FTHR) 20  424, chudala, 
pariyaram, C  POYIL, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

61 29/12/2025 AYISHABEEVI C P P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER  (FTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
VESALA, 

MANIYOOR, 
VESALA, 670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

62 29/12/2025 Silja Jacob Shelu  Abraham (HSBN) Thattumkal House, 
Vayattuparamba Kavala, 

Vellad, 
Vayattuparamba, 

670582, Taliparamba

  

63 29/12/2025 Fathima Rushda K K  K K Muhammed 
Basheer (FTHR)

K K House, Edavachal, 
Maniyoor, 

Chekkikulam, 670592, 
Taliparamba

  

64 29/12/2025 JASLEEN K UNAIS P P (HSBN) SHILZIYAS, STREET 
NO 3, HILAL NAGAR, 
kurumathur, karimbam, 

670142, Taliparamba
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

65 29/12/2025 KADEEJA 
MUNAVVIRA C

P P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
VESALA, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHATTUVAPARA, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

66 29/12/2025 K P Fathimath Fida Hamsa M P (FTHR) 229, kuttikkol, 
Taliparamba, Kuttikkol, 

670562, Taliparamba

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


